
Parish Directory 
Vicar The Revd Mark Williams vicar@dsj.org.uk 

Curate (on Sabbatical) The Revd Sonia Marshall  

Churchwardens 
Caroline Herron 
Nick Drewett 

churchwarden@dsj.org.uk 

nick.drewett@outlook.com  

Assistant Churchwarden John Worthington  priorynews@dsj.org.uk  

Parochial Church Council   
Chairman The Revd Mark Williams vicar@dsj.org.uk 
Vice-Chairman Canon Niccy Fisher  
Hon. Secretary Johanna Jones  
Hon. Treasurer Simon Marshall treasurer@dsj.org.uk 
Covenant Secretary Vivien Hamilton  
Electoral Roll Officer Barry Fisher  
Safeguarding Officer Ted Fisk safeguarding@dsj.org.uk 

Synod Members   

Diocesan Synod 
The Revd Mark Williams 
Canon Niccy Fisher 

 

 
The Revd Sonia Marshall  
Canon Niccy Fisher  
Simon Marshall  

Organist & Director of Music Chris Brown  music@dsj.org.uk  

Organisations   
Bellringers Hilary Gentle  

Church Hall Bookings 
Nick Drewett 
Jan Fisk 

churchhall@dsj.org.uk 

Church Ladies’ Fellowship Christine Masters  

Church Flowers 
Pauline Brooksbank  
Christine Masters  

House Group Doris Warner  
Rose & Sweet Pea Show Nick & Kate Drewett priorynews@dsj.org.uk  
Junior Church Vicki Billyard  
Friday Knights Ted Fisk safeguarding@dsj.org.uk 

Holy Chaos Kate Drewett nick.drewett@outlook.com 

Priory News   

Editorial Team 
Caroline Herron 
John Worthington 
Victoria Worthington 

priorynews@dsj.org.uk 

Advertising Victoria Worthington  
Printing John Worthington  
Distribution Joy Cunningham  

Webmaster  John Worthington webmaster@dsj.org.uk  
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